APPLICAZIONI AUTO

LANCIA

LANCIA Y (840 )

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

Y (840.)

1995-11-01
- 2003-09-
01

1108 ccm

40 KW

54 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

176 B2.000

Y (840_)

1996-03-01
- 2003-09-
01

1242 ccm

44 KW

60 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

840 A3.000

Y (840_)

1996-03-01
- 2003-09-
01

1370 ccm

55 KW

75 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

840 A4.000

Y (840_)

1996-03-01
- 2003-09-
01

1242 ccm

44 KW

60 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

188 A4.000

Y (840_)

1996-10-01
- 2003-09-
01

1370 ccm

59 KW

80 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

840 A2.000

Y (840.)

1997-04-01
- 2003-09-
01

1242 ccm

63 KW

86 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

176 B9.000

Y (840.)

2000-10-01
- 2003-09-
01

1242 ccm

59 KW

80 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

188 A5.000
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